We can't guarantee any of our products are suitable for those with allergies due to a high risk of cross contamination. Our vegan products are
made to a vegan recipe but are not suitable for those with dairy and egg allergies. Please take care.

Summer Launch 2024 - 29th May



We can't guarantee any of our products are suitable for those with allergies due to a high risk of cross
contamination. Our vegan products are made to a vegan recipe but are not suitable for those with dairy and

egg allergies.

Inside you’ll find a list of all of the products sold in our shops, with allergens listed along the top of the page for
easy reference. If a product contains one of these ingredients, then you will find a tick in the corresponding
box. Where a product contains ‘Cereals Containing Gluten’, you’ll find specific ingredients listed (e.g., wheat, rye,
oats). If you have any trouble finding what you’re looking for, just as# the Marager— they’ll be more than happy to
help.

Slease remember-to check our guide regularly as recipes do change from time to time — the last thing we want is for

anyone being caught out by a new take on an old favourite.

We understand that no matter how detailed our guide is, there may be times when it can’t answer the questions you
may have. If you need to know more, please do véset owr website at www.pret.hk or contact our Customer Service
Teamon 2520 0445.

*

In this guide, we are able to advise you on the presence of the following allergens in our food:
Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Crustaceans (like crayfish and crab), Milk, Eggs, Cereals Containing Gluten (these are wheat,

rye and barley), Fish, Soyabeans, Sulphite in a concentration of 10 parts per million or more.

This Allergen Guide only covers food and drink sold in our HK shops. ‘\
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Baguettes E%@@ Suitable for Summer Launch - May 2024 (V1)
e o Contains these allergens =& &Y
Product 8 - Sulphur

g % Peanuts Tree Nuts Crustaceans | Milk/ Dairy Eggs Cereals containing gluten Fish Soybe_ans dioxide and
5 > 1e4% ANARER PREEY 48 o SERENRE miE RS Sulphites
= EofiAL EE

Jambon Beurre Baguette jATUKBE4R M RADE N WHEAT

Posh Cheddar & Roasted Tomatoes Baguette Z5E& ] HiEE A RAE N v v WHEAT \

Slim Baguette - Jambon Beurre JATUK A MERIE (K E) v WHEAT

slim Baguette - Posh Cheddar & Roasted Tomatoes EE ] HEEMZRREE (1) \ v v WHEAT \

Bacon & Egg Brunch Roll EA#EZ +1F v v WHEAT, BARLEY \

Chicken & Vegetable with Pasta BiPI 55598444 N WHEAT \

Crispy Bacon & Egg Whole Wheat Brioche iz &ER#HEEZANRE v v WHEAT \

Egg & Avocado Breakfast Baguette #E4HREERHE v v WHEAT

Egg & Roasted Tomatoes Breakfast Baguette #&E/WEEEMFERREE \ v WHEAT

Egg & Tomatoes Whole Wheat Brioche BE /D EEMREERKE v v v WHEAT v

Strawberry Jam EER & y v

Fruit & Seed Mix Toppings T35 #f \ \

Ham & Cheese Breakfast Baguette XiZ +R&RZEZE v v WHEAT \

Ham & Cheese Croissant X2 +4-FEk v v WHEAT

Ham & Greve Croissant X5 8225 + 4 Bk \ \ WHEAT

Ham & Greve Whole Wheat Brioche X885 + 2 Z5A R #E) \ N WHEAT v

Honey Toppings Zi \

Miso Congee with Mushroom & Dried Scallop & #&32 4 RIE5# v v

Mozzarella & Tomato Croissant BARIZ &4 AE v v N WHEAT

Scottish Roasted Salmon Brunch Roll &M =X RHES L2 V V WHEAT, RYE N

Scottish Smoked Salmon Whole Wheat Brioche #1&BIE =X &2 ZEX#E v N WHEAT \ \

Skipjack Tuna & Cucumber Whole Wheat Brioche IE &S &V E2IARIE v v WHEAT v v

Soy Porridge S iFHE A v v OAT \

We're pround to freshly prepare our food in our kitchens every day, but as we use many ingredients and shared equipment, we are unable to guarantee that our food is allergen free due to the risk of

cross-contact. Our vegan product is made to a vegan recipe but is not suitable for those with milk and egg allergies.
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COffee PrOdUCtS W]D u;FET'::- FlI:II:I Suitable for Summer Launch - May 2024 (V1)
e o Contains these allergens =7A& B &Y
Product g . —

& % PR Tree Nuts | Crustaceans [ Milk / Dairy Eggs Cereals containing gluten Fish Soybeans | dioxide and
54 > 1e4% ANARER PREEY 48 o SERENRE miE RS Sulphites
> Eoff AL B

Pret's Organic Classic Blend Ground Coffee (200g) Pret's75#%4% £ H B M 5F(20052) y

Pret's Organic Espresso Beans (450g) Pret's7 # 5 S (45058) ~ A\

Pret's Organic Single Origin Peruvian Ground Coffee (200g) Pret's B & E 5 (2005%) N \

Cold Drinks ;2 &%

ABC Juice HSRAIEEHE V v

Apple & Ginger Juice AR E T N N

Cloudy Apple Juice #3551 N \

Coke Can Zero #&iETI % (f#%) N N

Coke Can ©J [10] £ (i# %) N N

Flu Fighter 7B 8L £ N \

Grapefruit Juice P+ \ N

Lychee & Mandarin §# 751 tH#551 N N

New Still Water (reusable bottle) 5002 7+ 4£#z R 7K N \3

Orange Juice #4551 N N

Pure Coconut Water ERAEHEE 7K v N

Sparkling Mineral Water 500ml 5002 A R AE#% R K y \

Still Water 500ml 500Z #-#% & R 7K N N

Still Water 750ml 750Z - #%#& R 7K V“ N

Duo Delight Box 22#2&82

Meaty Selection - Ham & Sweet Potato Salad; Caesar Chicken & Bacon Cold Wrap (half)

AEAS - KEREHEIVE, S\ BHBAEARS (EH) il v WHEAT, RYE, BARLEY| v D

Classic Selection - Ham & Sweet Potato Salad; Chicken & Avocado Sandwich

RS - KBV, B HR=308 v WHEAT, BARLEY N

Coastland Selection - Skipjack Tuna & Egg Salad; Chicken & Avocado Sandwich

BHEAS - EHBESRENE BAFRR=08 v WHEAT, BARLEY v D

We're pround to freshly prepare our food in our kitchens every day, but as we use many ingredients and shared equipment, we are unable to guarantee that our food is allergen free due to the risk of

cross-contact. Our vegan product is made to a vegan recipe but is not suitable for those with milk and egg allergies.
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Fruits ,@i% Suitable for Summer Launch - May 2024 (V1)
i - Contains these allergens =7A& B &Y
i ¢
b=
Product g = Sulphur
g % Peanuts Tree Nuts Crustaceans | Milk / Dairy Eggs Cereals containing gluten Fish Soybeans dioxide and
2 > b AAXBR | BREHY B £ SEBENRE a8 X8 Sulphites
> Gl 3 |
Apple, Kiwi, Pineapple, Papaya Pot AL1& &4 /KRH v v
Banana && v Y
Citrus Fruit Salad E&FEHDE N v
Classic Fruit Salad &£/ v Y
Pret's Hot J&}FE &
Chicken Mushroom Hot Wrap Z#PIRE#ESh % N N WHEAT, RYE \
Chicken Tikka Masala Hot Rice Bowl EDZt MINE 28R \ v y
— _ ‘ WHEAT, RYE, OAT
i e MH=—8% i =3B / ! ' '
Classic Cheese Toastie # BT TEMRER= \ N N BARLEY
Creamy Forest Mushroom Cauliflower Rice 23 EH3EIEHR v \ v v WHEAT \
_ WHEAT, RYE, OAT
it ie ZEIEITE LRI E R =304 ' J ’
Ham & British Cheddar Toastie Z5EE 3] = X BRENEHE=Z N N BARLEY
Pastrami & Onion Hot Croissant /B4 + 3% Bst - ARk v v WHEAT
Scottish Roasted Salmon & Egg Hot Croissant #1481 = X f % BENH - A EE v v WHEAT y
Spanish Style Meatball Cauliflower Rice a3 Tl AL EBZETEER \ v v WHEAT
Spicy Falafel Hot Wrap 30 E 8 Zo0 FIegai4 v v v WHEAT, RYE
Super Club Toastie 454 ASIBIME I =4 v v WHEAT, RYE, OAT \
Swedish Meatball Hot Wrap FE2AI 1L 2% v v WHEAT, RYE y
Typhoon Prawn Hot Wrap BB A B E % \ v v WHEAT, RYE \

We're pround to freshly prepare our food in our kitchens every day, but as we use many ingredients and shared equipment, we are unable to guarantee that our food is allergen free due to the risk of

cross-contact. Our vegan product is made to a vegan recipe but is not suitable for those with milk and egg allergies.
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» 1 Contains these allergens =7A& B &Y
% b
Product kS f Sulphur

.g % Peanuts Tree Nuts Crustaceans | Milk/ Dairy Eggs Cereals containing gluten Fish Soybeans dioxide and
3 > 1e4% ANARER PR k] B SRBENRE -t rg Sulphites
= SRR AREE

Banana & Honey Granola Yoghurt Bowl EEZEEME A 2LE N N *GF OAT

Blue Goodness Bowl E5H & 5% /4 38 xe“ \ *GF OAT

Blueberry & Apple Granola Bowl 2S5 REME A 2L N N *GF OAT

Coconut Chia Bowl #F K352 #F \ 3 y

Cranberry Goodness Bowl A5 Z & i 2 R 7LE N N *GF OAT

Five Berries Granola Yoghurt Bow TiSR 8 & #5214 518 xe“ \ *GF OAT

Fresh Blueberry Granola Yoghurt Bowl £ R &2 A 28 N N *GF OAT

Overnight Oats $ HEzREB/HE N N v *BG:R?_'E-& v

Red Dragon Fruit Smoothie Bowl 4 XEERREE \ v *GF OAT

Tropical Sunshine Smoothie Bowl Z#5 5 REH v v *GF OAT

*Gluten Free Oats

Cranberries in Coats FLEE4I 532 v V

Dark Chocolate Corn Cake BReE NFKEH \ \

Nuts, Fruit & Chocolate RIZEZREKE N vV y V V

Pipers - Cheddar & Onion \ v

Pipers - Cider Vinegar & Seasalt vV 3

Pipers - Seasalt \ \

Pret A Mango KA Rz v v

Pret Caramel Waffle ££/EE X V v WHEAT \

Pret Dark Choco Almonds BA&H A v \ y \

Pret Dark Chocolate with Sea Salt J8# B %57 V \

Pret Milk Chocolate 4% 71 v N \

Roasted Crunchy Corn J&Z KA HiLHL v \

We're pround to freshly prepare our food in our kitchens every day, but as we use many ingredients and shared equipment, we are unable to guarantee that our food is allergen free due to the risk of

cross-contact. Our vegan product is made to a vegan recipe but is not suitable for those with milk and egg allergies.
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o 1 Contains these allergens 275 5284
i ¢
Product ,§ f Sulphur

% % Peanuts Tree Nuts Crustaceans Milk / Dairy Eggs Cereals containing gluten Fish Soyb?ns dioxide and
8 > b Ax2R | FxEsnm e 2 SERENRE e A8 ;:;%ggg

Club Salad Platter AZ]7b{E N

Coffee in a Pot Pret& 2B 2T \ R

Cookie Platter - Large #1258 (X)$i42 \e‘ y V V WHEAT, OAT, SPELT

Cookie Platter - Small f3Z58#(/)\) & \ y R WHEAT, OAT, SPELT

French Baguette Selection ;% R30S H N N WHEAT y

French Pastry Selection #1550 BR&s 5% \ y R v WHEAT \

Pret's Best of Seasonal Selection #iEE &= AR R y WHEAT, BARLEY 3 3

Pret's Protein Box Salad Platter ZPAI#E & &) \ v

Pret's Snack Bar Platter 45/ EH3782 V y 3 WHEAT V

Roasted Portobello Vegan Salad Platter ¥R 5 & &1 & 4R /D =2 v \ WHEAT \

Scottish Smoked Salmon Protein Box Salad Platter 88 E/E =X B H#EESE/E N Y

Tea Pot Classic &F%% v v

Tea Pot Premium &% v v

The Classic Selection 4881= A% y v v WHEAT, BARLEY \

Vegeterian Platter £&=3AH8 \ «l y y WHEAT, BARLEY 3

Whole Wheat Brioche Selection 2Z%2 81 G158 v v WHEAT \ \

We're pround to freshly prepare our food in our kitchens every day, but as we use many ingredients and shared equipment, we are unable to guarantee that our food is allergen free due to the risk of

cross-contact. Our vegan product is made to a vegan recipe but is not suitable for those with milk and egg allergies.
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SaladS 5’/'%% Suitable for Summer Launch - May 2024 (V1)
o 1 Contains these allergens 275 5284
% b
Product ,§ f Sulphur

.g % Peanuts Tree Nuts Crustaceans | Milk / Dairy Eggs Cereals containing gluten Fish SoybiEins dioxide and
2 > 1% ARARER BREEY e el SREBENRE ot PGS Sulphites
= SEfAAEE

Chicken Cobb Salad AR %012 v v

Club Salad ASJ#E N

Egg & Spinach Protein Pot # && X E &/ N N

Roasted Portobello Mushroom & Sweet Potato Vegan Box %& i 451 i B AL RV E N v \

Roasted Sweet Potato, Feta & Grain Salad Box J& & E3FEZ + = B#ER/VE N v

Salad Shaker - Caprese Pesto < EF#ZDEHR N \ v v WHEAT

Salad Shaker - Green Goddess 22#: 2 #FZ/DEN v v y

Salad Shaker - Spicy Mexican Corn S F S FKFZIDER N N N ~

Scottish Roasted Salmon Protein Pot E1&RE =R E&EN v V V

Scottish Roasted Salmon Soba Noodle Salad Box &1 = SR EZHD 2 WHEAT v \

Thai Style Chicken Steak & Vermicelli Salad Box Z=R={ # A KD D2 WHEAT v v

Thai Style Prawn, Papaya & Vermicelli Salad Box Rz KRS AKIUKIH D E \ WHEAT v \

Salad Dressing 7D &5t

Ancho Chilli Dressing BF &R+ v \f

Poke Dressing 530225+ \ v WHEAT \

Dijon Dressing \ \ WHEAT v

French Dressing j=z0 /5T \ \

Gochujang Vinaigrette 88 T0# & a1 \ \ WHEAT v

Thai Dressing Zzt )25+ WHEAT v v

We're pround to freshly prepare our food in our Kitchens every day, but as we use many ingredients and shared equipment, we are unable to guarantee that our food is allergen free due to the risk of

cross-contact. Our vegan product is made to a vegan recipe but is not suitable for those with milk and egg allergies.
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SandWiCheS E fé Suitable for Summer Launch - May 2024 (V1)
o 1 Contains these allergens 275 5284
i ¢
Product ,§ f Sulphur

% % Peanuts Tree Nuts Crustaceans | Milk / Dairy Eggs Cereals containing gluten Fish Soybeans | dioxide and
2 > b AEABR | BREHY 48 e SEBENRE -t A8 Sulphites
= TiRALEE

Avocado Brunch Malted Rye Roll 2 SHERMBFMREFREE N N Wl-iBEA'?qTﬁERYYE' \

Thai Style Almond Satay Chicken Sandwich Z=30/0 2 % =04 \ v WHEAT, BARLEY \ \

Avocado, Olive & Roasted Tomatoes Sandwich 4R BB E =304 N v N WHEAT, BARLEY \

British Cheddar & Pret Pickle Sandwich 35BS ] + i R =304 v“ v v WHEAT, BARLEY \

Chicken Avocado Sandwich BEPI4EHE =304 N WHEAT, BARLEY \

Classic Super Club Sandwich & A =30A v WHEAT, BARLEY \

Crayfish Rocket Sandwich /)\SE#B K B3 =304 N N WHEAT, BARLEY \

Egg Mayo & Rocket Sandwich X &3 HE D@ =30A \ v v WHEAT, BARLEY

Egg Mayo & Tomatoes Sandwich EHiEE D E=A v v WHEAT, BARLEY

Kids Almond Butter & Berry Sandwich A RE#E =304 \ v \ WHEAT, BARLEY

Kids Cheese & Ham Sandwich X = + =308 v WHEAT, BARLEY

Kids Egg Mayo & Tomatoes Sandwich 538 3% - B EDER=A \ v WHEAT, BARLEY

Kids Skipjack Tuna & Cucumber Sandwich 53E 7% - FEASRDE=A v WHEAT, BARLEY v v

Mediterranean Tuna Sandwich Htsh3E EKE S &V E= A v WHEAT, BARLEY v \

New Yorker Malted Rye Roll A= E 5 BEER N Wl—éEAgTL'ERYYE'

Pret's Famous BLT Sandwich IBTRIB 4 =304 v WHEAT, BARLEY \

Scoittish Smoked Salmon FA&EIE = X & =304 v WHEAT, BARLEY v

Skipjack Tuna & Cucumber Sandwich IEEEZ&IDE=0A v WHEAT, BARLEY v \

We're pround to freshly prepare our food in our Kitchens every day, but as we use many ingredients and shared equipment, we are unable to guarantee that our food is allergen free due to the risk of

cross-contact. Our vegan product is made to a vegan recipe but is not suitable for those with milk and egg allergies.
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» 1 Contains these allergens =7A& B &Y
% b
Product ,§ f Sulphur

% % Peanuts Tree Nuts Crustaceans | Milk / Dairy Eggs Cereals containing gluten Fish Soyb?ns dioxide and
5 > 1% ARARER BREEY e el SEBRBENRE j=cb) g Sulphites
= Eofi AL B

Bacon & Potato Soup FIEEAS v y

Classic Pumpkin f¢F/T5 V x/

Creamy Thai Style Chicken Soup FRst MBS N WHEAT v V

Curried Lentil & Root Vegetables MIE RS 35 \ v v

Farmhouse Vegetable B35 V N BARLEY 3

Japanese Tonjiru Soup H LB T5EAILKILS v v

Korean Style Beef Soup #X4A5 WHEAT 3 3

Minestrone BAR S \ \ WHEAT

New England Clam Chowder 5 f@E1T 18745 v N N

Pea & Mint Soup HE S5 v v

Spicy Sweet Potato & Coconut FZ N EFRES v v Y

Skipjack Tuna & Egg Submarine Roll IE# 5 S &) 2 HE B V V WHEAT v v

Chipotle Honey Chicken Submarine Roll {558 ZrEEAEHE S v v WHEAT \

Chicken Pesto & Rocket Submarine Roll ) B X 5152 EE 61 J V V WHEAT v

We're pround to freshly prepare our food in our kitchens every day, but as we use many ingredients and shared equipment, we are unable to guarantee that our food is allergen free due to the risk of

cross-contact. Our vegan product is made to a vegan recipe but is not suitable for those with milk and egg allergies.
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SWeet Treats %ﬂ@}iﬁé\%ﬁ Suitable for Summer Launch - May 2024 (V1)
o 1 Contains these allergens 275 5284
% b
Product ,§ f Sulphur

.g % Peanuts Tree Nuts Crustaceans | Milk / Dairy Eggs Cereals containing gluten Fish Soybeans | dioxide and
5 > PtE REBR BRI N o] SEBENRE ot PN=2 Sulphites
= SEfAAEE

Almond Croissant Z1_4 & Ek N N N N WHEAT

Blueberry Muffin B2 58 xe“ \ \ WHEAT

Chocolate Croissant &7 h4 &8k N N N WHEAT v

Chocolate Muffin 5 /18 xe“ \ \ WHEAT x/

Dark Chocolate Almond Cookie Bkt N EnZF 8t v v N WHEAT, OAT, SPELT

Dessert Pot - Chocolate Moose &4 R4 v R \

Dessert Pot - Lemon Cheesecake E1£= &£ v N N WHEAT

Financier ‘AT 2RSS MER xe“ \/ \ \ WHEAT

French Butter Croissant ;A R4 A ER vV 3 3 WHEAT

King of Cookies E12HZ7Ef V \ \ WHEAT

Matcha White Chocolate Cookie #ZR %k S Z 84 vV V 3 WHEAT

Pain Au Raisin %30 12 F T B S \e“ \ \ WHEAT

Pastel de Nata H30 &1 V V V WHEAT

Pret's Snack Bar - Brownie Bar 45 f/\&6 - R 5 N7 /2 V \ \ WHEAT x/

Pret's Snack Bar - Choc Bar 8/ &5 45k 5 1) V V WHEAT v

Pret's Snack Bar - Love Bar %/ S-SR R R \e“ \/ \ OAT x/

Pret's Snack Bar - Pret Bar 15 &/\ & -8 2 V V WHEAT,0AT

UK Luxury Cookies - Chocolate Chunk Z& 5Kt S HIZ8# v v WHEAT

UK Luxury Cookies - Fruit & Oat = &5z EH 23 5 v N WHEAT, OAT, SPELT

Very Berry Croissant =4 BEk v v WHEAT

Wraps S&8f&

Avocado & Roasted Pine Nuts Cold Wrap 4R ER 71— # % v N v WHEAT, RYE v

Caesar Chicken & Bacon Cold Wrap ¥L#ZH RERH8 % \ \ WHEAT, RYE, BARLEY| \/ \/

Peking Duck Cold Wrap S 12155 8% d WHEAT, RYE v

We're pround to freshly prepare our food in our kitchens every day, but as we use many ingredients and shared equipment, we are unable to guarantee that our food is allergen free due to the risk of

cross-contact. Our vegan product is made to a vegan recipe but is not suitable for those with milk and egg allergies.
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o 1 Contains these allergens 275 5284
% b
Product 8 f Sulphur

.g % Peanuts Tree Nuts Crustaceans | Milk / Dairy Eggs Cereals containing gluten Fish SoybiEins dioxide and
5 > 1% ARARER BRI N o] SEBENRE ot g Sulphites
= SEfAAEE

Americano Black 3=z 215 N V

Americano White Milk =02 WBEAED) \ R

Americano White Oat (FRZ4]) N V OAT

Americano White Rice Coconut == 3 B F K 173) \ \

Americano White Soya 3= =0 H B (1) N V y

Americano White Tiger Nut Oat Milk == B MEE(FRERRFZ YD) (Science Park shop only) \ v OAT \

Cappuccino Milk MBS 45) N V

Cappuccino Oat SR INEE(FRZEY) V V OAT

Cappuccino Rice Coconut 58 IBEE 7K D) v v

Cappuccino Soya SEKMEEE D) v \ \

Cappuccino Tiger Nut Oat Milk S8 INGE(FZER R #HZE ) (Science Park shop only) v v OAT N

Espresso F5 MG \ \

Filter - Black Coffee 78 2k v \

Filter - White Coffee Milk 788 EMIHE(4=47) \e“ \

Filter - White Coffee Oat B EMBEGRET) v v OAT

Filter - White Coffee Rice Coconut 7&E& 5 Bk (#FK40) \ v

Filter - White Coffee Soya # 2 IITE(E 1) v N v

Filter - White Tiger Nut Oat Milk &3 B Ik (52 B2 R Z547) (Science Park shop only) N \ OAT \

Flat White Milk 3 EIBE(44) v N

Flat White Oat §37 MBEGEZ ) v v OAT

Flat White Rice Coconut & MBE (7K 0) v \

Flat White Soya #3% W5 (Z47) V N \

Flat White Tiger Nut Oat Milk 3251105 (52 B2 #2247) (Science Park shop only) \ N OAT v

We're pround to freshly prepare our food in our kitchens every day, but as we use many ingredients and shared equipment, we are unable to guarantee that our food is allergen free due to the risk of

cross-contact. Our vegan product is made to a vegan recipe but is not suitable for those with milk and egg allergies.
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» 1 Contains these allergens =7A& B &Y
% b
Product ,§ f Sulphur

% % Peanuts Tree Nuts | Crustaceans | Milk / Dairy Eggs Cereals containing gluten Fish Soybeans | dioxide and
5 > 1% ARARER BRIEEY N o] SEBENRE ot g Sulphites
= Eofi AL B

Latte Milk 44310 V \

Latte Oat FRZY3 0 v‘ V OAT

Latte Rice Coconut #8-F KMk N V

Latte Soya =) MEE \ \ \

Latte Tiger Nut Oat Milk FZE2RFZE YL (Science Park shop only) N ) OAT \

Macchiato Milk 3525 2& W BE(4-5) \ v

Macchiato Oat 525 25 IR ) N \ OAT

Macchiato Rice Coconut 525 Z& M B (7K 773) \ \

Macchiato Soya #5337 - MBE(Z 13) v v Y

Macchiato Tiger Nut Oat Milk 3525 I (2 B2 E4) (Science Park shop only) V v OAT x/

Mocha Milk 7 HIBIBECEL) V V

Mocha Oat 5K & 1M B (GRZE YD) v \ OAT

Mocha Rice Coconut 5 & 7 MIBE(HF K 173) v v

Mocha Soya 525 7IMIBE(E ) N v V

Mocha Tiger Nut Oat Milk 5K 71 M52 B2 R 5 H) (Science Park shop only) v v OAT v

We're pround to freshly prepare our food in our kitchens every day, but as we use many ingredients and shared equipment, we are unable to guarantee that our food is allergen free due to the risk of

cross-contact. Our vegan product is made to a vegan recipe but is not suitable for those with milk and egg allergies.
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o 1 Contains these allergens 275 5284
% b
Product ,§ f Sulphur

.g % Peanuts Tree Nuts Crustaceans | Milk / Dairy Eggs Cereals containing gluten Fish Soyb?ns dioxide and
5 > 1% ARARER BRI N o] SEBENRE ot g Sulphites
= SEfAAEE

Cold Brew Coconut Water ;2 ZEII (#5F7K) N vV

Cold Brew /2 ZEMNBE \ \

Iced Americano Black R3==0 25 N V

Iced Americano White Milk 55 (I (4 47) Xl \

Iced Americano White Oat 3= B MBEGRZE D) N V OAT

Iced Americano White Rice Coconut 5= 2 IIBE(HE 7K 47) v \

Iced Americano White Soya &= B MBE(Z1) v v Y

Iced Americano White Tiger Nut Oat Milk 335 =0 H MBE(F2 B2 R #HZ YD) (Science Park shop only) v \ OAT \

Iced Cappuccino Milk 338K IMNGE(S-17) v N

Iced Cappuccino Oat /#8 A INBE (2 1)) v \ OAT

Iced Cappuccino Rice Coconut &35 Mk (1K 40) v v

Iced Cappuccino Soya 5K MBEE D) v \ \

Iced Cappuccino Tiger Nut Oat Milk 356K INGE(FE EX R 25 4)) (Science Park shop only) v v OAT v

Iced Caramel Latte Oat R EEHEFZ I MNLE \ \ OAT

Iced Caramel Latte Rice Coconut 5 £ #E 7K 3 Mgk vV \

Iced Caramel Latte Soya 3R HE = JHINLE v \ \

Iced Caramel Latte Tiger Nut Oat Milk 5 FZE2R B ZFIMBE (Science Park shop only) v v OAT v

Iced Caramel Latte ;3 & 44 ik N N

Iced Chocolate Milk 45 (4 4) V N

Iced Chocolate Oat R I(HZE) V V OAT

Iced Chocolate Rice Coconut &5k 71 (17K 0) v v

Iced Chocolate Soya K 1 (E ) v v \

Iced Chocolate Tiger Nut Oat Milk R4 JI(FR 2R #Z ) (Science Park shop only) v v OAT N

Iced Filter - White Coffee Milk ;37 & B2 W BE(4-4) V v

Iced Filter - White Coffee Oat 5788 B INBE(F ) V \ OAT

Iced Filter - White Coffee Rice Coconut ;3% 8% B I B (7> 173) V \

Iced Filter - White Coffee Soya 5% # 3 IIBE (= 173) v \ \

Iced Filter - White Tiger Nut Oat Milk ;3% 8% 2 M BE (52 22 R 2 ) (Science Park shop only) v v OAT \

We're pround to freshly prepare our food in our kitchens every day, but as we use many ingredients and shared equipment, we are unable to guarantee that our food is allergen free due to the risk of

cross-contact. Our vegan product is made to a vegan recipe but is not suitable for those with milk and egg allergies.
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e o Contains these allergens =7A& B &Y
Product 8 - Sulphur

g % Peanuts Tree Nuts Crustaceans | Milk/ Dairy Eggs Cereals containing gluten Fish Soybe_ans dioxide and
2 > 1e4% ANARER BREEY k] B SRBENRE -t rg Sulphites
= SRHALEE

Iced Filter Coffee Black &Rz &&= IN5F ! \“‘

Iced Gingerbread Latte R & 4= MLE \ v

Iced Gingerbread Latte Oat /5 & 8 B2 ) I BE ! \ OAT

Iced Gingerbread Latte Rice Coconut /5 & & >R 43 I \ \

Iced Gingerbread Latte Soya /5 & 8= ¥ 15k V \ \

Iced Gingerbread Latte Tiger Nut Oat Milk R & & 7 B2 R B IMBE (Science Park shop only) \ \ OAT \

Iced Hazelnut Latte Milk & F 4= Bk ! y v

Iced Hazelnut Latte Oat 3 F FR 2543 I V \ v OAT

Iced Hazelnut Latte Rice Coconut & FH#F >R ik ! \5 N

Iced Hazelnut Latte Soya R#&F = MLE v v \ \

Iced Hazelnut Latte Tiger Nut Oat Milk ##&F iR ERRFZE WML (Science Park shop only) V \ OAT v

Iced Latte Milk FR4=13MLE v N

Iced Latte Oat SRHZ ML v \ OAT

Iced Latte Rice Coconut ZRHHFRK 415 v v

Iced Latte Soya RE MG v \ v

Iced Latte Tiger Nut Oat Milk & FEE2RFHZEYMBE (Science Park shop only) \ v OAT \

Iced Lemon Tea RIEEZ v \

iced Mocha Milk 582 25 1Bk (4 15) V o

Iced Mocha Oat 4R 1M (R EE 41) v V OAT

Iced Mocha Rice Coconut R4 & 71 MBE(HBF K 55) v v

Iced Mocha Soya &R & 1 MBE(E ) v v v

Iced Mocha Tiger Nut Oat Milk & 4& 5 F1M k(R B2 R #Z547)) (Science Park shop only) y N OAT \

Iced Tea Latte Rose Milk SEABIBURTERE DA Z(4-1D) v N

Iced Tea Latte Rose Oat A EIBIRTE A AL S (FR 2 1) V \ OAT

Iced Tea Latte Rose Rice Coconut 3B BURTEEF AL 2 (1K 40) \ v

Iced Tea Latte Rose Soya #AEIBURTEE DAL (E D) \ v \

Iced Tea Latte Rose Tiger Nut Oat Milk 8% BUERE & ) AT 2% (R B2 R 325 N) (Science Park shop only) v v OAT v

Iced Tea Latte Milk EREFTIALA (4-17)) v v

Iced Tea Latte Oat SR HAL 55 (FRELD) v V OAT

Iced Tea Latte Rice Coconut BREFIIAL A (HFK4D) \ \

Iced Tea Latte Soya #EFHALZ(E D) v V v

Iced Tea Latte Tiger Nut Oat Milk FREFYHAT 25 (FRE2R &) (Science Park shop only) v \ OAT v

We're pround to freshly prepare our food in our kitchens every day, but as we use many ingredients and shared equipment, we are unable to guarantee that our food is allergen free due to the risk of

cross-contact. Our vegan product is made to a vegan recipe but is not suitable for those with milk and egg allergies.
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?ﬁt 1 Contains these allergens 275 5284
Product ,§ f Sulphur

% % Peanuts Tree Nuts | Crustaceans | Milk / Dairy Eggs Cereals containing gluten Fish Soybeans | dioxide and
2 > PtE REBR BRIEEY N o] SEBENRE ot PN=2 Sulphites
= S

Matcha Latte Milk $kZ54-47) N R

Matcha Latte Oat A ZSHRE ) v“ V OAT

Matcha Latte Rice Coconut FRZEFK 1) N V

Matcha Latte Soya &= \ \ \

Matcha Latte Tiger Nut Oat Milk #kZ$ R 2R #HZE ) (Science Park shop only) N V OAT y

Pret's Ginger Beer Fizz BB K R AR \ \

Rose Tea Latte Milk = BIBERTCRD AT (H) V \

Rose Tea Latte Oat ;=B BUIRCH AL A GRED) v v OAT

Rose Tea Latte Rice Coconut ;B BURAE f# I AL A (B F K 773) \ \

Rose Tea Latte Soya jABIBUIRTEEF AT 2 (= 1) v v Y

Tea Latte Rose Tiger Nut Oat Milk SEBIBUR TG AL 5 (FR 22 R #Z 1)) (Science Park shop only) v \ OAT \

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate Milk B4k 7(4-4) V V

Hot Chocolate Oat R 5 71 (FREYD) v \ OAT

Hot Chocolate Rice Coconut 4t (17K 40) v v

Hot Chocolate Soya R4 71(Z1) v \ \

Hot Chocolate Tiger Nut Oat Milk R4 71(F B R #HZE YD) (Science Park shop only) v v OAT v

We're pround to freshly prepare our food in our kitchens every day, but as we use many ingredients and shared equipment, we are unable to guarantee that our food is allergen free due to the risk of

cross-contact. Our vegan product is made to a vegan recipe but is not suitable for those with milk and egg allergies.
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Barista Prepared Drinks Suitable for Summer Launch - May 2024 (V1)

o . Contains these allergens 275 5284
LY [
&
Product ,§ = Sulphur
.g % Peanuts Tree Nuts Crustaceans | Milk / Dairy Eggs Cereals containing gluten Fish Soybeans dioxide and
E > 164 ARARER PR Y bS] el SERENRE j=cb) 2 Sulphites
Eofi AL B

Milk Shot

Babyccino & B EA41) \ v

Oat Drink 24 N v OAT

Rice Coconut #iFKY) N \

Skimmed Milk #8545 V N

Soya S N \ v
Tiger Nut Oat Milk FEE2RBEZ ) (Science Park shop only) \ v OAT \
Whole Milk 2544 V v

Caramel Shot £ #E#% v v

Gingerbread Syrup

Hazelnut Shot #F#8% V v V

Rose Shot I #EE \ v

Sugar Syrup &%

Tea

Breakfast Tea Milk S2ZLALZS (4 0) v v

Breakfast Tea Oat Z2Z0ALZE(FZE YD) \ v OAT

Breakfast Tea Rice Coconut ST ALZE(H3 7K 1)) v \“‘

Breakfast Tea Soya S ALZE(E)) \ v \
Breakfast Tea Tiger Nut Oat Milk #4155 (5 ER R ZE D) (Science Park shop only) \ v OAT v
Breakfast Tea ST AL 3¢ v v

Earl Grey Tea Milk faB%:(4:4%) v v

Earl Grey Tea Oat {HE %5 (FREE4D) v v OAT

Earl Grey Tea Rice Coconut 88525 (H F:£40) \ \

Earl Grey Tea Soya A& ZX(Z1)) v v \
Earl Grey Tea Tiger Nut Oat Milk 18835 (FR B2 R %2 1))) (Science Park shop only) \ v OAT v
Earl Grey Tea fAE %t v v

Green Tea H 42 v V

Lemon Tea 3% v v

Peppermint Tea S# 2 \ v

We're pround to freshly prepare our food in our kitchens every day, but as we use many ingredients and shared equipment, we are unable to guarantee that our food is allergen free due to the risk of

cross-contact. Our vegan product is made to a vegan recipe but is not suitable for those with milk and egg allergies.
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e W Contains these allergens 278 38
Product : &
(]
é ?-;7 Peanuts Tree Nuts Crustaceans I’;mal:(r; Eggs Cerealsljtcér:aining Fish Soybeans S:r:zh;l:gi;i):;d:
E’ > 1% RARER BREEY e g5 Eﬁéga’ﬁ%ﬁ =t NG gL e
Avocado & Roasted Pine Nuts (Salad Mix) £RERF (- (fHE3) V \ V WHEAT, RYE v
Baby Spinach Egg & Rocket Protein Pot #&E kK Bz @ &R \ \
Peking Duck (Salad Mix) R4S (fT4E3) v WHEAT, RYE y
Posh Cheddar & Roasted Tomatoes Baguette (Salad Mix) Z2E &3] TiEEMENREE (T4X) \ v v WHEAT \
Rocket ill)m Baguette - Posh Cheddar & Roasted Tomatoes (Salad Mix) 2B &iT= TEEMER REBE (K8) (&£ N J N WHEAT N
Avocado, Olive & Roasted Tomatoes Sandwich (Salad Mix) 4SRRI =04 (5 v \ \ WHEAT, BARLEY v
Scottish Roasted Salmon Soba Noodle Salad Box (Salad Mix) & &IE =X RERMMDE (T43) WHEAT \ \
Roasted Portobello Mushroom & Sweet Potato Vegan Box (Salad Mix) #4515 B ARV (HH4EK) \ \ \
Chicken Cobb Salad (Salad Mix) ZPIRI 70 (fH4£52) N y
Club Salad - Small (Salad Mix) AV (fH435) \/
New Salad Mix (with |Roasted Sweet Potato, Feta & Grain Salad Box (Salad Mix) & ZIEES + = @BHEXDE (HEX) V v WHEAT
Toscano Kale) Thai Style Chicken Steak & Vermicelli Salad Box (Salad Mix) ZRECEEIRIHIDER (fH4E3) \/ WHEAT \
Thai Style Prawn, Papaya & Vermicelli Salad Box (Salad Mix) Z2{ AMREANTURITIDE (fHEX) v WHEAT v v
Meaty Selection - Ham & Sweet Potato Salad; Caesar Chicken & Bacon Cold Wrap (half) J N WHEAT, RYE, N
RS - KEREEDE; SVBBAERS (E7) BARLEY
%gzlﬂcas?ljf’;g%igb—;ﬁa\r{;é;%/f;;;g;%alad, Chicken & Avocado Sandwich N N WHEAT, BARLEY N
Egg & Spinach Protein Pot & FE & \ V
Club Salad AE)b y
Scottish Roasted Salmon Protein Pot BfA&RiE =X B & HF V WHEAT x/ x/
Roasted Salmon & Egg Hot Croissant &1 &) = X @ # E B4 AEk N v WHEAT v
Cage Free Platter - Club A v
Hard Boiled EJY [ ayocado Brunch Malted Rye Roll B S B FHBR 2R N WHEAT, RYE, v
BARLEY
Chicken Cobb Salad ZARI )12 v
Meaty Selectign - H§m & Sweet Potato Salad: Caesar Chicken & Bacon Cold Wrap (half) N N WHEAT, RYE, N N
PEAE - KBREHEDE, SVBBAERS ED BARLEY
%g;écgfljfég%;gb—;;;é;gvﬁe;;;&v?;;alad, Chicken & Avocado Sandwich \/ 4 WHEAT, BARLEY \/

We're pround to freshly prepare our food in our kitchens every day, but as we use many ingredients and shared equipment, we are unable to guarantee that our food is allergen free

due to the risk of cross-contact. Our vegan product is made to a vegan recipe but is not suitable for those with milk and egg allergies.
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OOS Products Suitable for Summer Launch - May 2024 (V1)
& " Contains these allergens 2758 T 5IE 84
Product & g o - SUlphUr dioxi

g ug;’ Peanuts Tree Nuts Crustaceans Dlairy Eggs Cereal;lstcér:ammg Fish Soybeans :nz Sull;lpllsi::ese
= . AL # 3 =1
8 > 1% RARER BREEY e g5 SEBEONEE bt NG gL e

Crispy Bacon & Egg Whole Wheat Brioche fE/ZA#E 2 ZENEE v \ \ y

Egg & Tomatoes Whole Wheat Brioche SE/) @& Hi2 A8 V \ V V x/

Egg & Avocado Breakfast Baguette #E4FHREBERIEZE V v y

Egg & Roasted Tomatoes Breakfast Baguette &V EEENFEREE \ v \

Egg Mayo & Rocket Sandwich K FiSE &R =304 5

Cage Free Egg Mayo e t - ! ! WHEAT \I/BARLEY

Egg Mayo & Tomatoes Sandwich Ffi# &NV E =0/ R I:(;YE '

Scottish Roasted Salmon Brunch Roll B &#E=XR#EZ TF v v y y y

Bacon & Egg Brunch Roll BEAZES +12 \ V V v

Kids Egg Mayo & Tomatoes Sandwich 528 2 # - Eh# &N E=3CA \“‘ WHEA-:;YB;RLEY'

We're pround to freshly prepare our food in our kitchens every day, but as we use many ingredients and shared equipment, we are unable to guarantee that our food is allergen free

due to the risk of cross-contact. Our vegan product is made to a vegan recipe but is not suitable for those with milk and egg allergies.
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We can't guarantee any of our products are suitable for those with allergies due to a high risk of cross

contamination. Our vegan products are made to a vegan recipe but are not suitable for those with
dairy and egg allergies. Please take care.

Pret’s Hot Food

[ist

This ingredient list only covers hot food key ingredients sold in HK shops. Please refer to allergen
guide for allergen information.

Summer Launch 2024 - 29th May



Hot Food Key Ingredients Summer Launch 2024

Group / Product Name

Description

Key Ingredients List

Breakfast

Soy Porridge

Soy Porridge with Toppings (Honey / Fruit & Seed Mix / Five

Berries Compote)

Soy Milk, Water, Oats, Sugar

Miso Congee with Mushroom & Dried
Scallop

Congee with Mushroom & Dried Scallop

Water, Shiitake Mushroom, Rice, Dried Scallop, Miso (Soybean, Rice, Salt, Alcohol), Kezuri-bushi
(Mackerel, Urume Sardine, Sardine, Dried Anchovy), Soybean Oil, Salt, Kelp, Salt

Breakfast Pasta — Chicken & Vegetable

Chicken & Vegetable Soup Base with Fusilli Pasta

Fusilli Pasta, Chicken, Milk, Onion, Celery, Carrot, Garlic, Vegetable Bouillon (Salt, Sugar, Flavouring,
Carrot, Leek, Parsnip, Turmeric, Sunflower Qil), Soybean Qil, Salt, White Pepper Powder

Ba kery (NUT ALERT — WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY OF OUR PRODUCTS ARE COMPLETELY FREE OF NUT TRACES BECAUSE WE USE NUTS IN THE KITCHEN)

UK Luxury Cookie — Fruit & Oat

Freshly Baked Cookie

Brown Sugar, Butter, Spelt Flour, Fortified Wheat Flour, Oat Flakes, Raisins, Cranberry, Pumpkin Seed,
Water, Honey, Linseed, Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate, Diphosphates, Calcium Phosphates),
Wheat Fibre, Orange Zest, Whey Powder, Sunflower Oil, Salt, Rapeseed Oil, Nutmeg

UK Luxury Cookie — Dark Chocolate &
Almond

Freshly Baked Cookie

Wheat Flour, Brown Sugar, Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (Lecithin)
Flavouring), Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Almond Butter (Almond, Sea Salt), Sugar, Coconut Oil, Almond,
Invert Sugar, Cocoa Powder, Water, Wheat Fibre, Sea Salt, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate)

Cookie — Matcha & White Chocolate

Freshly Baked Cookie

Flour, Sugar, Butter, White Chocolate (Sugar, Coco Butter, Milk Powder: emulsifier: Sunflower lecithin,
vanilla extract), Egg, Matcha Powder, Salt, Baking Soda

Croissant — Almond

Freshly Baked All Butter Croissant with Almond Filling,
Topped with Roasted Almonds

Flour, Butter, Water, Yeast, Sugar, Salt, Baking Improver, Egg Filling, Almond Filling, Invert Sugar Syrup,
Egg White (Topping — Almonds, Icing Sugar)

Croissant — Chocolate

Freshly Baked All Butter Croissant with Chocolate Filling

Flour, Butter, Filling (Sugar, Sunflower Qil, Palm Qil, Palm Fat), Chocolate (Cocoa Powder, Sugar, Cocoa
Mass, Cocoa Butter, Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Maize Starch), Water, Sugar, Dark
Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Soya Lecithin), Yeast, Gluten, Egg, Salt, Ascorbic Acid)

Croissant — French Butter (Plain)

Freshly Baked All Butter Croissant

Flour, Butter, Water, Sugar, Yeast, Gluten, Salt, Egg, Flour Treatment Agent, Ascorbic Acid, Enzyme

Croissant — Very Berry

Freshly Baked All Very Berry Croissant

Mixed Berry Filling (Sugar, Strawberry, Redcurrant, Blackcurrant, Raspberry, Blackberry, Concentrated
Lemon Juice, Pectin, Flavouring, Wheat Flour, Shea Butter, Water, Sugar, Yeast, Wheat Gluten, Salt,
Sunflower Qil, Potato Starch, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Ascorbic Acid

Danish — Pain au Raisin

Freshly Baked Croissant Dough wrapped around Créme
Patisserie and Raisins with a light topping of Brown Sugar

Flour, Butter, Water, Sugar, Yeast, Milk Powder, Eggs, Salt, Gluten, Ascorbic Acid, Egg Wash, Pastry
Cream (Water, Sugar, Corn Starch, Egg, Whole Milk Powder, Whey Powder, Egg White Powder, Dried
Skimmed Milk, Raisins, Egg

Blueberry Muffin

Baked Blueberry Muffin

Sugar, Wheat Flour, Eggs, Rapeseed Qil, Blueberries, Water, Modified Corn Starch, Whey Powder,
Natural Blueberry Flavour, Emulsifiers, Raising Agents, Butter, Salt

Chocolate Muffin

Baked Chocolate Muffin

Sugar, Eggs, Rapeseed Oil, Wheat Flour, Water, Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Paste, Cocoa Butter,
Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour), Chocolate Paste (Chocolate Powder (Sugar, Cocoa
Powder), Vegetable Sunflower Fat, Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder, Cocoa Powder,
Modified Starch, Whey Powder, Salt

Pastel De Nata

Crispy, flaky pastry with a creamy egg custard filling and a
touch of cinnamon.

Water, Wheat Flour, Sugar, Butter, Pasteurised Egg Yolk, Dried Skimmed Milk, Glucose-fructose Syrup,
Pasteurised Egg, Corn Starch, Salt, Lemon, Cinnamon

Savoury — Ham & Cheese Croissant

Freshly Baked Croissant with Ham, Mozzarella, Emmental
and Smoked Bacon

Flour, Margarine, Ham, Mozzarella Cheese, Emmental Cheese, Tomato, Tomato Paste, Cooked Smoked
Lardons, Yeast, Sugar, Courgette, Carrot, Egg, Tomato Concentrate, Onion, Salt, Pepper, Poppy Seed,
Garlic, Pink Peppercorns, Sunflower Oil

Savoury — Mozzarella & Tomato
Croissant

Freshly Baked Croissant with Mozzarella, Emmental and
Tomato

Flour, Mozzarella Cheese, Margarine, Emmental Cheese, Tomato Paste, Tomato, Palm Fat, Sunflower
Oil, Yeast, Egg, Salt, Sugar, Carrot, Courgette, Tomato Concentrate, Onion, Flavouring, Herbs De
Provence, White Pepper

Financier

Classic French almond cake with crisp exterior and moist
interior

Sugar, Egg White, Wheat Flour, Butter, Powder Almond, Honey, Salt, Raising Agent, Natural Flavouring




Hot Sandwich (Toastie)

Super Club

Chicken, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Tomato and Mayo on Our
Multigrain Bloomer Bread

Multi-Grain Bloomer Bread, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese, Chicken, Mayo, Bacon

Ham & British Cheddar

Ham, Honey Mustard Mayo and Cheddar Cheese on Our
Multigrain Bloomer Bread

Multi-Grain Bloomer Bread, Ham, Honey Mustard Mayo, Cheddar Cheese

Classic Cheese

Mozzarella Cheese, Cheddar Cheese and Italian Cheese with
Honey Mustard Mayo on Our Multigrain Bloomer Bread

Multi-Grain Bloomer Bread, Cheddar Cheese, Mozzarella Cheese, Honey Mustard Mayo, Italian Cheese,
Spring Onion, Honey Mustard Mayo

Hot Wrap

Creamy Chicken Mushroom

Chicken, Sautéed Mushroom, Greve Cheese, Italian Cheese,
Béchamel Sauce, Honey Mustard Mayo, Crispy Onion and
Seasoning in Our Kibbled Rye Tortilla

Kibbled Rye Tortilla, Chicken, Sautéed Mushroom, Greve Cheese, Italian Cheese, Béchamel Sauce,
Honey Mustard Mayo, Crispy Onion, Seasoning

Spicy Falafel

Sweet Potato Falafel, Greve Cheese, Coronation Sauce, Red
Pepper and Crispy Onion in Our Kibbled Rye Tortilla

Kibbled Rye Tortilla, Sweet Potato Falafel, Greve Cheese, Coronation Sauce, Red Pepper, Crispy Onion

Swedish Meatball

Beef & Pork Meatball, Greve Cheese, Italian Cheese, Sliced
Red Onion, Red Tapenade and Seasoning in Our Kibbled Rye
Tortilla

Kibbled Rye Tortilla, Beef & Pork Meatball, Sliced Red Onion, Greve Cheese, Italian Cheese, Red
Tapenade, Seasoning, Oregano

Typhoon Prawn

Prawn, Typhoon Shelter Mix, Greve Cheese, Red Pepper,
Red Onion, Mayo, Chipotle Sauce, Lemon Juice, Paprika
Powder, Chilli Flakes and Seasoning in our Kibbled Rye
Tortilla

Kibbled Rye Tortilla, Prawn, Typhoon Shelter Mix, Greve Cheese, Red Pepper, Red Onion, Mayo,
Chipotle Sauce, Lemon Juice, Paprika Powder, Chilli Flakes, Seasoning

Hot Box

Mac & Cheese — Lasagna

Pasta with Béchamel Sauce, Beef Ragu Sauce, Cauliflower,
Cheddar Cheese, Italian Cheese, Breadcrumbs, Olive Qil and
Seasoning

Pasta Ditalini, Cauliflower, Cheddar Cheese, Italian Cheese, Seasoning, Breadcrumbs
Béchamel Sauce (Milk, Water, Cheddar Cheese, Butter, Flour, Salt, Vegetable Base, White Pepper)
Beef Ragu Sauce (Minced Beef, Tomato, Onion, Celery, Carrot, Veal Base, Herbs, Black Pepper)

Mac & Cheese —Kale

Pasta with Béchamel Sauce, Cauliflower, Kale, Cheddar
Cheese, Italian Cheese, Breadcrumbs, Olive Oil and
Seasoning

Pasta Ditalini, Cauliflower, Kale, Cheddar Cheese, Italian Cheese, Breadcrumbs, Seasoning,
Béchamel Sauce (Milk, Water, Cheddar Cheese, Butter, Flour, Salt, Vegetable Base, White Pepper)

Cauliflower Rice — Creamy Forest

Mushroom

Cauliflower Rice with Mushroom Sauce, Italian Cheese,
Sauteed Mushroom, Pine Nuts, Dried Parsley and Seasoning

Cauliflower Rice, Italian Cheese, Pine Nuts, Sauteed Mushroom, Dried Parsley, Seasoning
Mushroom Sauce (Water, Milk, Button Mushroom, Cream, Cheddar Cheese, Shitake Mushroom,
Wheat Flour, Rapeseed Oil, Champignon Sauce Powder, Salt, Porcini Mushroom, Sugar, Black Pepper)

Cauliflower Rice — Spanish Style

Meatball

Cauliflower Rice with Tomato Paella Sauce, Swedish
Meatball, Cherry Tomato, Pine Nuts, Dried Parsley and
Seasoning

Cauliflower Rice, Swedish Meatball, Cherry Tomato, Pine Nuts, Dried Parsley and Seasoning

Tomato Paella Sauce (Tomato Coulis, Tomato, Mashed Tomato, Tomato Paste, Red Bell Pepper, White
Onion, Water, Rapeseed Oil, Minced Garlic Seasoning, Sugar, White Wine Vinegar, Salt, Basil, Chilli,
Paprika Powder, Dried Red Bell Pepper, Black Pepper)

Hot Bowl

Hot Bowl — Chicken Tikka

Rice Mix with Chicken Tikka Sauce

Chicken Tikka Masala Sauce (Chicken, White Onion, Tomato Paste, Cream, Yoghurt, Rapeseed Oil,
Minced Garlic, Ginger, Sugar, Salt, Honey, Garam Masala, Paprika Powder, Tandoori Paste, Cumin
Seeds, Coriander, Chilli Powder, Curry Powder, Turmeric Powder), Rice Mix (Jasmine Rice, Brown Rice,
Red Rice), Snow Pea, Sesame

Hot Croissant

Pastrami & Onion

Pastrami, Greve Cheese and Red Onion in Our Freshly Baked
All Butter Croissant

Butter Croissant, Pastrami, Greve Cheese, Red Onion

Roasted Salmon & Egg

Roasted Salmon, Eggs and Greve Cheese in Our Freshly
Baked All Butter Croissant

Butter Croissant, Roasted Salmon, Eggs, Greve Cheese




Soup Key Ingredients for 2024 Summer Launch (27 May 2024 - 1 Sep 2024)

Soup

Ingredients

Per Serving

Potato, Coconut Milk, White Onion, Baby Sweet Corn, Chicken,
Sugar, White Pepper, Orzetto, Rapeseed Qil, Ginger, Garlic,

Energy 143kcal

Modified Starch, Fish Sauce, Lemon Grass, Lime Juice, Salt, Fat 7.28
Lime Leaf, Coriander Carbs 13.2g
Mon
Carrot, Sweet Potato, White Onion. White Turnip, Pumpkin, E 144k
Peking Onion, Pearl Barley, Rapeseed Oil, Modified Starch, Fntergy 6.8 cal
Garlic, Parsley, Tomato Paste, Black Pepper, Fennel Seed, a -08
Smoked Paprika Powder, Dried Thyme, Dried Rosemary Carbs 18.7g
Water, Potato, Cream, Peking Onion, Smoked Bacon, White E 248kcal
Onion, Minced Garlic Seasoning, Modified Starch, Salt, Rapeseed thergy 13 3ca
Oil, Sugar, Italian Parsley, White Pepper Powder, Black Pepper, -8
Dried Thyme Carbs 23.8g
Tue
Green Pea, Water, Coconut Milk, White Onion, Potato, Rapeseed| Energy 417kcal
Oil, Spinach, Mint Leaf, Salt, Modified Starch, Lemon Juice, Fat 20.2g
Black Pepper Carbs 20.2g
White Turnip, Potato, Pork Belly, Shiro Miso, Carrot, Shimeji IEn;ergy 19587kcal
Mushroom, Peking Onion, Shitake Mushroom, Hon Mirin, Salt a /8
Carbs 12.2g
Wed
Spicy Water, Orange Sweet Potato, Coconut Milk, White Onion, Energy 126kcal
Sweet Potato Rapeseed Oil, Ginger Puree, Salt, Modified Starch, Minced Fat 12.6g
& Coconut Garlic Seasoning, Cayenne Pepper Powder, Pepper, Rice, Spice | Carbs 32.8g
Clam Meat, Clam Juice, Cream, Potato, Onion, Celery, Carrot, | Energy 205kcal
Starch, Fish Base, Garlic Seasoning, Rapeseed Oil, Black Pepper, | Fat 7.6g
Dried Herbs Carbs 18.7g
Thurs
Carrot, Sweet Potato, White Onion. White Turnip, Pumpkin,
Peking Onion, Pearl Barley, Rapeseed Oil, Modified Starch, II:Energy ;4; keal
Garlic, Parsley, Tomato Paste, Black Pepper, Fennel Seed, at -08
Smoked Paprika Powder, Dried Thyme, Dried Rosemary Carbs 18.7g
Mashed Tomato, White Turnip, Minced Beef, White Onion, Brown
Rice, Spring Onion, Korean Hot Pepper Paste, Shiro Miso, Ginger, Energy 1958kcal
Sugar, White Rice Vinegar, Garlic, Rapeseed Oil, Soy Sauce, Fat 78
Sesame Oil, Salt Carbs 12.2g
Fri Water, Sweet Potato, Red Lentil Bean, White Onion, Green
Lentil Bean, Carrot, White Turnip, Milk, Rapeseed Oil, Ginger
Curried Lentil & Puree, Minced Garlic Seasoning, Salt, Lemon Fix, Sugar, Ground Egsrgy 211 %)anl
Root Vegetable Cumin Seed, Garam Masala, Ground Coriander Powder, Curry Carb 2'7 7
Powder, Cayenne Pepper Powder, Black Pepper, Ground arbs -8
Cardamom Powder, Turmeric Powder
Energy 61kcal
Pumpkin, Cream, Salt, Sugar, Starch Fat 2.5¢
Carbs 7.6g
Fixed

Tomato Pulp, Tomato Coulis, Green Zucchini, Celery, Carrot,
White Onion, White Turnip, Red Kidney Beans, Chickpeas,
Tomato Paste, Sugar, Salt

Energy 108kcal
Fat 1.8¢
Carbs 19.4g
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